Notes and Exclusions: Standard Commercial Generator
1. All prices quoted are standard base genset models with radiator.

Additional options available to meet AHJ or regional specifications.

S e

All KW ratings indicated in price sheet are standby ratings.

Freight is included for Cummins product in the contiguous 48.

However, additional freight charges may apply for 3rd party items.

~

8. All products have been quoted at standard industry voltages (120V/240V) single phase.

Additional voltages are available.

9. For Canadian customers - Please note all prices are listed in US dollars.

Startup will be priced separately based on location and project specific requirements.

Additional Cummins factory features and options will match target priced for base model.

Any initial onsite emission testing that may be needed is not included in the above pricing.

Cummins is committed to introducing new models. Contact your National Account Executive

10. Please refer to Bank of Canada posted daily rates to calculate exchange rate to Canadian Dollar prices.

11. Open market pricing will apply for non-cummins content

12. Prices based on ship date

Standard Commercial Generators

Model #

C10D6
C15D6
C20D6
C25D6
C30D6
C35D6
C40D6
C50D6
C60D6
C50D6C
C60D6C
Cc80D6C
C100D6C
C125D6C
C125D6D
C150D6D
C175D6D
C200D6D
230DSHAD
250DQDAA
275DQDAB
300DQDAC
400DFEJ
500DFEK
600DQCA
750DQCB

KW

10KW
15KW
20KW
25KW
30KW
35KW
40KW
50KW
50KW
50KW
60KW
80KW
100KW
125KW
125KW
150KW
175KW
200KW
200KW
250KW
275KW
300KW
400KW
500KW
600KW
750KW

FUEL

DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL

Emission

EPA Tier 4i
EPA Tier 4i
EPA Tier 4i
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 3
EPA Tier 2
EPA Tier 2
EPA Tier 2
EPA Tier 2

PHASE

1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
1or3
3
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Member Price

12,201.45
12,965.16
13,321.65
14,844.95
15,363.22
16,501.23
16,280.49
19,472.42
19,654.78
19,159.52
20,167.21
23,034.55
24,405.65
26,050.97
33,055.95
30,060.45
33,216.66
33,984.74
43,629.90
49,073.18
53,837.77
52,074.53
75,406.73
78,777.25
125,425.39
132,951.82



800DQCC 800KW DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 143,108.64

900DQFAC 900KW DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 224,728.70

1000DQFAD 1000KW DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 218,422.18

The units below require applicaton, code, and 3rd party considerations.

Please contact National Account Mgr for pricing and delivery

C1250D6E 1250kwW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 270,648.95

C1500D6E 1500kwW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 312,371.70

C1750D6E 1750KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 377,854.74

C2000D6E 2000KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 443,968.82

2000DQKAE 2000KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 488,221.39

2250 DQKAF 2250KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 597,877.72

2500 DQKAN 2500KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 705,082.15

2750DQLF 2750KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 866,975.53

C3000 D6E 3000kKW DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 1,066,839.78

C3250 D6E 3250KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 1,135,866.98

C3500 D6E 3500KW  DIESEL EPA Tier 2 3 S 1,261,810.15

Stby Gas

A5KW NG/ EPA lor3

C45N6 Propane S 16,336.10
50KW NG/ EPA lor3

C50N6 Propane S 17,142.79
60KW NG/ EPA lor3

C60N6 Propane S 18,957.18
70KW NG/ EPA lor3

C70N6 Propane S 21,176.23
80KW NG/ EPA lor3

C80N6 Propane S 2,267.79
100KW NG/ EPA lor3

C100N6 Propane S 23,887.83
125kw NG/ EPA lor3

C125N6 Propane S 32,347.08
150kw NG/ EPA lor3

C150N6 Propane S 34,444.87

C175N68B 175KW NG EPA lor3 S 46,853.16

C200N6B 200KW NG EPA lor3 S 56,840.91

C250N6 250KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C300N6 300KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C350N6 350KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C400N6 400KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C450N6 450KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C500N6B 500KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C550N6 550KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C600N6 600KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING

C650N6 650KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR PRICING



C750N6 750KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR
C1000N6B 1000KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR
C1300N6 1300KW NG EPA 3 CALL FOR

Additional NG units available upon request. Contact National Account Mgr
for pricing and delivery

PRICING
PRICING
PRICING

Rental Pwr
C70D2RE 70KW Diesel EPA T4F 3 S 83,552.14
C100D2RE 100KW Diesel EPA T4F 3 S 94,455.75
C150D2RE 150KW Diesel EPA T4F 3 S 114,650.91
C200D2RE 200KW Diesel EPA T4F 3 S 135,811.17
C275D2RE 275KW Diesel EPA T4F 3 S 178,531.04
C500D6RE 500KW Diesel EPA T4F 3 S 348,072.55
C1000D6RE 1000KW Diesel EPA T4F 3 S 766,926.96

Due to the high 3rd party content and long lead time - Please contact
National Account Mgr for for Sourcewell Pricing and delivery

Automatic Transfer Switches (ATS)
Notes and Exclusions
All prices quoted above are standard base models; 3pole with NEMA1 cabinet.

options available to include NEMAS3R, 4 pole, closed transfer mode, etc. for additional pricing.

Startup will be priced separately based on location and project specific requirements.
Freight is FOB jobsite, freight allowed in the contiguous 48.

Model # Amp Enclosure Listing Pole

OTECA 40 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECA 70 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECA 125 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECB 150 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECB 225 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECB 260 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECC 300 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECC 400 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECC 600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECD 800 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECD 1000 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECSE A 40 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECSE A 70 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECSE A 100 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECSE A 125 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECSE B 150 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECSE B 200 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S
OTECSE B 225 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 $
OTECSE B 250 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S

2,312.25
2,372.14
2,433.38
2,646.36
3,106.95
3,325.26
3,680.69
3,929.61
6,938.05
8,116.14
12,588.87
4,153.25
4,246.43
4,316.99
4,635.13
5,766.62
6,165.97
6,565.32
6,657.18



OTECSEC
OTECSEC
OTECSEC
OTECSED
OTECSED

High Interrupt ATS
X-Series
CXsB
CXSB
CXSB
CXSB
CXSB
CXSB
CXSB
CXSB
CXTC
CXTC
CXTC
CXTC
CXTC
CXTC
CXTD
CXTD
CXRE
CXRE
CXRF
CXRF
CXRG
CXRG
CXRH
CXRH

Service Entrance Rated ATS
CXSB SE
CXSB SE
CXSB SE
CXSB SE
CXSB SE
CXSB SE
CXSB SE
CXSB SE
CXTCSE
CXTCSE
CXTCSE
CXTCSE
CXTCSE

300
400
600
800
1000

40
70
125
150
225
260
300
400
150
225
260
300
400
600
600
800
1000
1200
1200
1600
1600
2000
2600
3000

40
70
125
150
225
260
300
400
150
225
260
300
400

Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l

Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nemal
Nema 1l
Nemal
Nema 1l
Nemal
Nema 1l
Nemal
Nema 1l
Nemal
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1l

Nema 1l
Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1
Nema 1l
Nema 1

UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008

UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008

UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
UL-1008
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8,450.26
8,692.53
11,498.64
19,090.30
23,288.81

6,420.24
6,613.26
6,751.70
6,860.86
7,820.63
8,290.54
9,420.70
9,804.08
8,924.17
9,882.62
10,349.86
11,482.69
12,350.61
13,608.57
12,964.28
14,393.96
21,650.17
24,017.00
24,171.41
26,856.39
28,067.75
31,020.29
41,103.92
45,672.50

6,903.46

9,231.68

9,623.04
10,673.33
13,094.74
13,672.46
14,643.18
15,978.05
12,232.14
13,191.91
13,657.82
14,793.31
15,659.90



CXTCSE 600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 16,919.19
CXTD SE 600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 18,472.67
CXTD SE 800 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 19,905.01
CXRE SE 1000 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 29,605.26
CXRE SE 1200 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 32,895.91
CXRF SE 1200 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 33,336.53
CXRF SE 1600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 37,038.52
CXRG SE 1600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 37,067.80
CXRG SE 2000 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 41,185.12
Bypass ATS

CBRF 1200 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 71,736.84
CBRF 1600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 75,642.49
CBRG 1600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 80,115.23
CBRG 2000 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 89,196.48
CBRH 2600 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 112,856.73
CBRH 3000 Nema 1 UL-1008 3 S 125,738.48
EV Chargers

Package contents available upon request. Please contact account manager for details.
EVCS-MIX-20SBUS School Bus EVCS Mixed Package (20 S 475,000
HE9819025-01-CSS-LTB 50kW DC Mobile BAA 10M AC S 25,870
HE9821001-01-CSS 180kW DC Flex Cab BAA S 82,827
HE9820006-01-CSS DC Column BAA 3M DC S 15,474
HE9820006-01-CSA DC Column BAA 7M DC S 20,321
EVCS-BL3-04SBUS School Bus Basic Level 3 EVCS Package - 4 Buses S 112,000
EVCS-CL3-04SBUS School Bus Complex Level 3 EVCS Package - 4 Buses S 170,000
EVCS-CL3-08SBUS School Bus Complex Level 3 EVCS Package - 8 Buses S 270,000
Portable Pumps

CP1350D4 1350 Trailerized, tier 4, fully automatic S 43,068
CP1350D4E 1350 Trailerized, tier 4, fully automatic S 56,340
CP2600D4 2600 Trailerized, tier 4, fully automatic S 46,564
CP2600D4E 2600 Trailerized, tier 4, fully automatic S 60,557
Cummins Inc - Sourcewell Service & ETO Discount Percentage

Field Service/ Start up 10% discount - off typical sale price

Installation support 10% discount - off typical sale price



Member specific Training 5% discount - off typical sale price

Custom Enclosure and Fuel Tanks 10% discount - off typical sale price
Field Technician Labor 5% discount - off typical sale price
Maintenance Agreements 5% discount - off typical sale price

Engineer to Order products and services 5% discount - off typical sale price


















